
 

 

 

  2021 Planning Board Meeting Schedule 
 

To 

 
          Form: PB02 
 

Planning Board meetings are held in the Town Hall, 231 Atlantic Avenue at 6:30pm unless otherwise noticed. 

      

 

MEETING DATE 

SUBMITTAL DEADLINE FOR 

NEW APPLICATIONS AND 

DESIGN REVIEWS 

SUBMITTAL DEADLINE FOR 

CONTINUED APPLICATIONS 

AND PRELIMINARY 

CONSULTATIONS 
 

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 

 

Wednesday, December 9, 2020 

 

Wednesday, December 23, 

2020 

 

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 

 

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 

 

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 

 

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 

 

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 

 

Wednesday, February 17, 

2021 

 

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 

 

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 

 

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 

 

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 

 

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 

 

 

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 

 

 

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 

 

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 

 

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 

 

Tuesday, July 6, 2021 

 

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 

 

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 

 

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 

 

Wednesday, July 7, 2021 

 

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 

 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 

 

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 

 

Wednesday, August 25, 2021 

 

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 

 

Wednesday, September 8, 

2021 

 

Wednesday, September 22, 

2021 

 

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 

 

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 

 

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 

 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 

 

Wednesday, November 10, 

2021 

 

Wednesday, November 24, 

2021 

 


